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The new Portable Pizza Oven by ALFA.
A true Neapolitan Pizza Oven, that marries technology and design in only 35kg.

We cracked the code to making great pizza at home

Only Alfa has Heat GeniusTM, a trifecta of technologies
 that allow you to consistently bake perfect pizza at home.

01Authentic HeatKeeperTM

Firebrick

02DoubleDown Ceramic  
Superwool  Insulation

03
Circulation Flue SystemTM

www.alfaforni.com

®



Peso
Weight 

35 kg
77 lbs

Materiali
Materials

 lamiera ferro. acciaio inox. fi bra ceramica
iron sheet. stainless steel. ceramic fi ber     

Dimensioni piano forno
Oven fl oor dimensions

40 x 40 cm
16 x 16 in

Tipo di refrattario
Type of refractory

Tavella HeatKeeperTM silico-alluminoso
Alumina silicate HeatKeeperTM Firebrick

Numero Pizze
Pizza capacity

1
Temperatura massima
Max oven temperature

500°C
1000°F

Potenza nominale 
Heat capacity

7 kW

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL DETAILS

DIMENSIONE IMBALLO
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Larghezza
Width

Profondiftà
Depth

Altezza
Height

Peso
Weight

55 cm
21.6 in

58 cm
22.8 in

38 cm
15 in

40 Kg
88 lbs

55 cm 56 cm
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GPL - LPGMODERNO 
PORTABLE

ARDESIA GREY

FXMD-PT-GGRA

ANTIQUE RED

FXMD-PT-GROA


